
A B C D E F G H

HGFEDCBA

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

FIRST DRAWN BY

DATE

COPYRIGHT C 

DRG SIZE

MATERIAL FINISH TITLE

SCALE
2-D DRG. NO.

PART NO.

ISSUE HISTORY

ISSUE DETAILS:

ISS ECR/SAN NUMBER REQ

DOC PART NO.

A3 ISS

B&W GROUP LTD 3-D DATA FILE NO
-ISS-

SHEET    OF

ALL COMPONENTS MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT

IF IN DOUBT ASK

DRN DATE CKD

ISSUE DETAILS:

ISS ECR/SAN NUMBER REQ

DRN DATE CKD

 

CT8.4 LCRS LINE DRAWING

A8599-1-1

FP27057

3

GMP

25-4-07 1:5

N/A
 
 

N/A
 
 

2007

  

[2.362]
60

[2
4.

80
3]

63
0

[7.283]185

[1
2.

79
5]

32
5

[1.378]
R35

[4.331]
110

DIMS IN [BRACKETS] ARE INCHES

2

MCC

PDC2728

3-8-07

PA

WALL FIXINGS WERE ON
50 CENTRES

[8.939]227

3 ECR2735

GMP 22-8-07

VIEWS WITH GRILLE
ON ADDED.

[4
.6

06
]

11
7

[4
.6

06
]

11
7


